
C
h

a
ro

la
isRudy Exc

 M ARNAUD JEAN FRANCOIS

FR 4243102878
French Reg. No. 98019

 12/05/2020

GL - 281 DAYS

Cross breed Calving ease 0.86

Early muscularity conformation of the calves at 3

weeks
0.87

Calf size at 3 weeks 0.82

Fine bones at 3 weeks 0.82

Carcass growth 0.67

Carcass conformation 0.72

Meat color 0.46

Total merit for beef abilities 0.67

Economic proof for beef abilities

RUDY EXC

CULARD CHAROLAIS+

Early muscling specialist+

Calves easily born with eye appeal &
quality

+

CALVING EASE CH.VF.25.1

110

CROSSING CH.MP.25

120

80

111

BEEF CALVES BEEF ABILITIES IN FARM CH.VF.25.1

99

111

101

104

34€

R
eferen

ce : 1
0
/2

0
2
5

Sire: RESTAU (LIBAN)

Dam: CREANCE

MGS: MARIUS (VUZIN)

MGD: TEMPETE

MGGS: HIVAN

MGGD: OPALINE


