

Rudy Exc

FR 4243102878
French Reg. No. 98019

Charolais

12/05/2020

M ARNAUD JEAN FRANCOIS



^ RUDY EXC

Sire: **RESTAU** (LIBAN)
Dam: **CREANCE**
MGS: **MARIUS** (VUZIN)
MGD: **TEMPETE**
MGGS: **HIVAN**
MGGD: **OPALINE**

GL - 281 DAYS

+ **CULARD CHAROLAIS**

+ **Early muscling specialist**

+ **Calves easily born with eye appeal & quality**

CALVING EASE

CH.VF.25.1

Cross breed Calving ease	110	0.86	
--------------------------	------------	-------------	--

CROSSING

CH.MP.25

Early muscularity conformation of the calves at 3 weeks	120	0.87	
Calf size at 3 weeks	80	0.82	
Fine bones at 3 weeks	111	0.82	

BEEF CALVES BEEF ABILITIES IN FARM

CH.VF.25.1

Carcass growth	99	0.67	
Carcass conformation	111	0.72	
Meat color	101	0.46	
Total merit for beef abilities	104	0.67	
Economic proof for beef abilities	34€		

Reference : 10/2025